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Especificaciones

capacidad
material
Peso
Altura
Anchura
Longitud

Personalizable
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NUmero de articulo

174 Stick
robo
80,00 kg
1.590 mm
850 mm
2.075 mm

no

: 308.057003.00.00

optimally positioned.




